
INTERNATIONAL SALES 
STRATEGY TEAM
Shiv Reddy
shiv.reddy@sungro.com
209-602-4771

Geoff Denny
geoffrey.denny@sungro.com
662-242-3672

Dan Jacques
dan.jacques@sungro.com
413-627-1412

Connie Johnson
connie.johnson@sungro.com
864-245-7530

Retail Consumer Call/Inquiry
customercare@sungro.com
1-800-PEAT-MOSS
(1-800-732-8667) Ext. 1

Brandon Yep
brandon .yep@sungro.com
289-544-7933

Paul Karlovich
paul.karlovich@sungro.com
517-320-2664

Graham Wright
graham.wright@sungro.com
805-478-6081

North American
Grower Specialists


